
High School Band Events Calendar

**Students who attend ALL events are exempt from the final exams**

2024-25

Date Event Arrival Time

July 29-August 1 Band Camp at HHS 6-8:30 PM

Fri. Sept. 13 FB - HANCOCK 6:00 PM

Fri. Sept. 20 FB - WESTWOOD 6:00 PM

Fri. Oct. 4 FB - CALUMET 6:00 PM

Fri. Oct.11 FB - GLADSTONE 6:00 PM

Mon. Nov. 11 Veteran’s Day Program 10:00 AM

Mon. Dec. 2 Boys BB - Dollar Bay - Band 1

Tues. Dec. 3 Girls BB - LANSE- Band 2 6:15 PM

Wed. Dec. 4 HS Winter Concert 5:30-band perf

6:30-choir perf

Fri/Sat Dec.6 and 7 Honors Band(overnight w/students) audition

Tues. Dec. 10 MS Winter Concert 5:00 - 6th perf

6:00-7/8th perf

Thurs. Dec. 12 Elementary Winter Concert 9:30 AM (K/1)

10:30AM (2-3)

1:30 PM (4-5)

Thurs. Dec. 12 Boys BB - Hancock - Band 2 6:15 PM

Mon. Dec. 16 Boys BB - Calumet - Band 1 6:15 PM



Tues. Jan. 14 Girls BB- Calumet - Band 2 6:15 PM

Tues. Jan 21 Boys BB - Jeffers - Band 2 6:15 PM

Thurs. Jan 30 Girls BB - Esky - Band 1 6:15 PM

Sat. Feb. 1 Solo and Ensemble - opt.for student all day

Thurs. Feb 13 Girls BB - Mqt -Band 1 6:15 PM

Thurs. Feb. 27 Band Festival at Houghton All Day

Tues. March 4 Dessert Concert 5:30 PM

Tues. Mar. 11 Choir Festival @ (HHS)

Sat. Mar. 15 leave Mar.14 State S&E- overnight All Day

Apr. 3, 4, 5 Senior Music Trip Chicago

Tues. Apr. 29 Spring Concert - HS 5:30/6:30 pm perf

Tues. May 6 Spring Concert - MS 5:00/6:00 pm perf

Fri. May 23 Graduation Rehearsal 10:00 am

Fri. May 23 Graduation 6:00/6:30 PM

Fri. June 13 Bridgefest Parade (Req) 6:00 PM


